TM
ADJUSTABLE MULTIPLE
SPECIF ICATIONS
Project Name:
Specifier:
Distributor:
Quantity:                            Type:
Signature:

industries
*Refer to pg 3 and pg4 for
ordering examples and instructions.
TM
ORDER INFO CODE
**Lutron & EldoLED require Inverter
GraffitiTM Housing - 2MDL
Lamp Configurations- 2MDL =  Select or type in custom #
2MDL=  Choose from one Series or Mix your Series  ( example type= 1-2)
GR Series =          GRO Series =           GRF Series =          GRW Series =
Housing
IC = IC
NIC = Non IC
CP = Chicago Plenum
Source/System Watts/Delivered lm/LPW(Lumens/watt)
CZ14 = Citizen 14W / 1285lm / 92LPW
CZ20 =Citizen 21W / 1740lm / 83LPW
AD14 = Ambient Dim 15W / 812lm / 54LPW
AD20 = Ambient Dim 21W / 1396lm / 66LPW
XT = Xicato - Contact Factory
CCT
Fixed White Ambient Dim
27 = 2700K  3019 = 3000K to 1900K
30 = 3000K 3022 = 3000K to 2200K (AD14 only)
35 = 3500K  2722 = 2700 to 2200K (AD14 only)
40 = 4000K
Beam                    Add selection for GR/GRO/GRF Series, not GRW
SP = Spot
NF = Narrow flood
FL = Flood
WF = Wide flood
Driver
C1 = 0-10V dimming, 1%, 120-277v
C2 = TRIAC/ELV 2-wire, 1% 120V only (Leading/Trailing Edge)
E1 = EldoLED 0-10V Logarithmic Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
E2 = EldoLED DALI, 0.1%, 120-277v
E3 = EldoLED 0-10V Linear Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
L2 =  Hi-lume 1% (former A-Series) 2-wire Driver, 120v only (LTEA)
LTB = Hi-lume 1% with Fade-to-Black (former H-Series) digital EcoSystem Driver,
           120-277v (LDE1)
LTP = Hi-lume Premier 0.1% with Fade-to-Black digital EcoSystem, 120-277v (PEQ0)
EM**=   Emergency Pack
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit (standard)
2C = 2 Circuit
GraffitiTM Trim
Shape
RD = Round   SQ = Square
Trim
FT = Flanged  ZT = Flangeless
FST* = Flanged Shower ZST* = Flangeless Shower (No for GRW Trim)                                   *Lens Required
Finish
WHT = White BLK = Black SLV = Silver
Lens
79A/91A = Frosted / Solite (Standard for GR)
82A = Frosted Supertex (Standard on GRW)
None * CLICK HERE to view Accessories for Trims.
JA824TITLE